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SOUL KATANA

Reference No: 00000261 Date: 09/03/2021

To:

ND Trader Enterprise

Lot 11C, Tingkat 2, Ampang Business Centre (ABC),
Ampang Jajar,

05050 Alor Setar,

Kedah, Malaysia.

Phone: +60 17 3099 025

Title: To Design, Build, Supply, Install and Deploy Network Infrastructure (Extension)

No Item / Description Qty

1 UTP CAT6 Cabling 20.00

Encapsulation and Piping

End-to-End Faceplate and Patch Panel
Termination Labelling

UTP Caté Patch Cord

2 Yealink SIP Gigabit Dual-Interface VOIP Phone 4.00

HD voice: HD handset, HD speaker

Smart Noise Filtering

Wideband codec: Opus, G.722

Narrowband codec: G.711(A/p), G.723.1, G.729AB, G.726, iLBC
DTMF: In-band, Out-of-band (RFC 2833) and SIP INFO
Full-duplex hands-free speakerphone with AEC

VAD, CNG, AEC, PLC, AJB, AGC

3 Ubiquiti USW-16-POE Gigabit Switch 16 Port Gen2 802.3at PoE SFP 1U 1.00

Sixteen (16) RJ45 Gigabit PoE ports

Eight (8) Gigabit RJ45 ports with 802.3af/at

Two (2) 1G SFP ports

Auto-Sensing IEEE 802.3af/at PoE

SFP Ports for Gigabit Fiber Connectivity

Fanless, Silent Thermal Cooling

1.3" touch LCM

Integrated Network Management with Free Ubiquiti Controller Software

Advanced Switch Management Features - VLAN, (R)STP, Jumbo Frames, Aggregation, Monitoring and
more « 1U Rack-mountable

4 Network Configuration & Management 1.00

Setup and configure new devices into current network
VLAN Configuration
Testing and handover

The above Invoice for the named goods and / or services, are subjected to the following terms and conditions :

® Price quoted is in Ringgit Malaysia only.

Price

380.00

830.00

1,950.00

2,500.00

® For system development projects, it is required to pay an upfront amount of 50% of the agreed value before start of the development. It'll

be then followed by 40% upon completion and 10% upon acceptance.

@ Price quoted is valid till the due date stated above, after which the price may be subjected to further changes with or without prior notices.
® All payments must be made to SOUL KATANA ENTERPRISE (except for cash payment) through its banking account with HONG LEONG BANK

BERHAD (account number 36001030994)

® Jobs will continue and shall not be cancelled once the quotation is accepted and / or once the Purchase Order / Local Order has been

issued.

@ Soul Katana Enterprise will not be held responsible if the named goods and / or services in the quotation are out of stocks, or no longer

available for sales.

Soul Katana Enterprise

5014B Tingkat Satu Rumah Kedai Taman PKNK,
Jalan Tun Razak,

05250 Alor Setar,

Kedah, Malaysia.

: +60 4736 4736

: info@alogstag.com
: www.alogstag.com
: alogstagcom
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INVOICE
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Due: 23/03/2021

Attention:

Mr Jamil Baharom

(p7jamil1985@gmail.com)

Sales Person:

Muhammad Najib Abdul Mukthi

Discount

Sub Total

Total Discount

Shipping

TOTAL

Line Total

7,600.00

3,320.00

1,950.00

2,500.00

15,370.00
0.00

0.00

15,370.00

Registered in Malaysia
Company Reg No: AS0379631-U
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