

INVOICE

Page 1 of 1

Reference No: 00000261

Date: 09/03/2021

Due: 23/03/2021

Sales Person:

Attention: Mr Jamil Baharom (p7jamil1985@gmail.com)

Muhammad Najib Abdul Mukthi

To: ND Trader Enterprise Lot 11C, Tingkat 2, Ampang Business Centre (ABC), Ampang Jajar, 05050 Alor Setar, Kedah, Malaysia. Phone: +60 17 3099 025

Title: To Design, Build, Supply, Install and Deploy Network Infrastructure (Extension)

No	Item / Description	Qty	Price	Discount	Line Total
1	UTP CAT6 Cabling Encapsulation and Piping End-to-End Faceplate and Patch Panel Termination Labelling UTP Cat6 Patch Cord	20.00	380.00	-	7,600.00
2	Yealink SIP Gigabit Dual-Interface VOIP Phone HD voice: HD handset, HD speaker Smart Noise Filtering Wideband codec: Opus, G.722 Narrowband codec: G.711(A/µ), G.723.1, G.729AB, G.726, iLBC DTMF: In-band, Out-of-band (RFC 2833) and SIP INFO Full-duplex hands-free speakerphone with AEC VAD, CNG, AEC, PLC, AJB, AGC	4.00	830.00	-	3,320.00
3	Ubiquiti USW-16-POE Gigabit Switch 16 Port Gen2 802.3at PoE SFP 1U Sixteen (16) RJ45 Gigabit PoE ports Eight (8) Gigabit RJ45 ports with 802.3af/at Two (2) 1G SFP ports Auto-Sensing IEEE 802.3af/at PoE SFP Ports for Gigabit Fiber Connectivity Fanless, Silent Thermal Cooling 1.3" touch LCM Integrated Network Management with Free Ubiquiti Controller Software Advanced Switch Management Features - VLAN, (R)STP, Jumbo Frames, Aggregation, Monitoring and more • 1U Rack-mountable	1.00	1,950.00	-	1,950.00
4	Network Configuration & Management Setup and configure new devices into current network VLAN Configuration Testing and handover	1.00	2,500.00	-	2,500.00
The above Invoice for the named goods and / or services, are subjected to the following terms and conditions :				Sub Total	15,370.00
	 Price quoted is in Ringgit Malaysia only. For system development projects, it is required to pay an upfront amount of 50% of the agreed value before start of the development. It'll be then followed by 40% upon completion and 10% upon acceptance. Price quoted is valid till the due date stated above, after which the price may be subjected to further changes with or without prior notices. 			Total Discount	0.00
	 All payments must be made to SOUL KATANA ENTÉRPRISE (except for cash payment) through its banking accou BERHAD (account number 36001030994) Jobs will continue and shall not be cancelled once the quotation is accepted and / or once the Purchase Order issued. 	int with HONG LE / Local Order has	ONG BANK been	Shipping	0.00
	 Soul Katana Enterprise will not be held responsible if the named goods and / or services in the quotation are or available for sales. 	it of stocks, or no	longer	TOTAL	15,370.00

T: +60 4736 4736 E: info@aloqstaq.com W: www.aloqstaq.com I: aloqstaqcom

